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200005170001
62191

05/17/2000
10:12:08

BLAZER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARDIN,
STEPHEN

200005170001
62201

05/17/2000
10:12:09

BLAZER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LESLIE,
RONNIE L

200008280002
94431

08/28/2000
01:06:20

BLAZER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES FLEMING,
ROLAND D

200008280002
94441

08/28/2000
01:06:22

BLAZER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES FLEMING,
ROLAND D

200009140003
19061

09/14/2000
09:45:29

BLAZER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES CROWDER,
MARGARET

200001180000
18641

200008140002
75181

08/14/2000
08:11:35

BLAZER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BARNETT,
JAMES JR

199907010002
76141

200009140003
19051

09/14/2000
09:45:28

BLAZER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES CROWDER,
JERRY JR

200003070000
72391

200004060001
13051

04/06/2000
10:54:48

BLAZER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PAYNE,
OYELEKE O

199903290001
30471

200001180000
18651

01/18/2000
11:01:18

BLAZER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SIMS, JO ANN

200001180000
18641

01/18/2000
11:01:17

BLAZER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CROWDER,
MARGARET

200001180000
18661

01/18/2000
11:01:19

BLAZER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GLAZE,
RICHARD O

200003070000
72391

03/07/2000
10:47:45

BLAZER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CROWDER,
JERRY W JR


