SERVICES INC;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200005170001 52191	05/17/2000 10:12:08	BLAZER FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARDIN, STEPHEN						
200005170001 62201	05/17/2000 10:12:09	BLAZER FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LESLIE, RONNIE L						
200008280002 94431	08/28/2000 01:06:20	BLAZER FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FLEMING, ROLAND D						
	08/28/2000 01:06:22	BLAZER FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FLEMING, ROLAND D						
200009140003 19061	09/14/2000 09:45:29	BLAZER FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CROWDER, MARGARET					200001180000 18641	
200008140002 75181	08/14/2000 08:11:35	BLAZER FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BARNETT, JAMES JR					199907010002 76141	
200009140003 19051	09/14/2000 09:45:28	BLAZER FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CROWDER, JERRY JR					200003070000 72391	
200004060001 13051	04/06/2000 10:54:48	BLAZER FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PAYNE, OYELEKE O					199903290001 30471	
200001180000 18651	01/18/2000 11:01:18	BLAZER FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SIMS, JO ANN						
200001180000 18641	01/18/2000 11:01:17	BLAZER FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CROWDER, MARGARET						
200001180000 8661	01/18/2000 11:01:19	BLAZER FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GLAZE, RICHARD O						
200003070000 72391	03/07/2000 10:47:45	BLAZER FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CROWDER, JERRY W JR						